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THROUGH THE COURTESY of Mr. L. C. Shattuck, presi- -

dent of the Miners and Merchants Bank, I am enabled to
publish some figures showing the value of stock in a few Amer-
ican Fire Insurance Companies, as copied from the Financier,
a weekly journal devoted to investments and published in New
York City Nov. 30th, 1912.

All of these companies pay large annual dividends, vary-
ing from 10 to 275 percent.

ft"

X

bhra

k

. jSg

K

, 4

Co.

n:

-

FIRE
Reported & Mitchell, Exchange Place, New York City

City of New York

.

Empire City

German Alliance

Germania ($56) Fire
Glens Falls ($lo) .

Globe & Rutgers
Hanover ($50)
Home Fire .

Nassau ($5o) .

Niagara ($5o)
North River ($25)
Pacific $25 .

. . .

United States 25
$10
City ($5o)
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$ 5oo,ooo
. 5oo,ooo

4oo,ooo

4oo,ooo

.

4oo,ooo

3,ooo,ooo
2oo,ooo

35o,ooo
.2oo,ooo
4oo,ooo
4oo,ooo
3oo,ooo
25o,ooo

-

Bid
Price

Ct.

.175
325
975
175'
32o
285
53o
3oo

18oo
5oo
2oo
7b5
13o
31o
154
175
13o

8o
. 51o

575

Asked
Price

2oo

looo

33o .

3oo
n45

215
715
15o
33o

155
loo

i&jjtf

Occidental is selling at price as it was
before company was incorporated in April, 1911,
be advanced 1st if not all

If you are seeking an investment is absolutely Safe,
Sure Profitable, see or write:

HOGAN SEED
Agents

Fire Insurance
Bisbee, Ariz.

INSURANCE STOCKS
Titus

COMPANIES

Commonwealth
Continental

Fidelity-Pheni- x

German-America- n

Stuyvesant

Westchester,
Williamsburg

CAPITAL

2jOOO,ooo

2,5oo,ooo

2,ooo,ooo
1,000,000

2oo,ooot

.1,000,000

1,000,000

Per
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Fire stock the same
the but will

Jan. sold.
this

and

J. H. O'RIELLY
FOUNDER OF THE COMPANY
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At Copper Queen Hotel For a Few Days
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